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"###" Or "NA" means bad data

4F Speed

102
78
77
75
67
64

NA

84
65
64
60
39

90
63
62
59
52
22

102
78
71
69
63
49

NA
NA
87
85
83
81

77
72
70
70
69
49

Late Speed (after 1/2 mile)
Combined (HIghest is best)

46
94
122
91
31
99

NA

79
96
86
109
106

73
105
61
72
60
90

106
119
95

104
121
129

NA
NA
94
99
111
98
96
101
98
40
105
107

48
73
99
67

63
NA

63
61
49
68
45

63
68
23
31
12
12

108
97
66
72
84
78
NA
NA
81
84
94
78
74
73
68
10
75
56

Arlington Park 5/1/2015
Race #
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PLAINS WARRIOR
HOTHALFONE
SATURDAYATBERNIES
DIAMOND OF BLUE
TAKEITTOTHEHOUSE
SACRED GIFT

KING'S FORTUNE

TALL GRASS CAT

YOU DANCING DEMON
PROUD JACKSON
SPECTACULAR ACT
SWEEPING CHANGE

ARTISTIC TOUCH
N'EST CE PAS
SHAMEONSUAVE
ROUGH ROSIE

M G BABY
PUSHIN UP DAISY

GIMMEADRINK

SAY SONNY

GALLANT EAGLE (IRE)
BAMBAZONKI
HELICOPTER

MY JOKESTER

GOLD FORMER
SHOOT THE LOOP
ICE CLIMBER
TACTICS BEST
BOSS ALLEY
SEEKING LOVE
FREE FIGHTER
HOLLYWOOD SCRIPT
QUITTIN TIME
IVER WITH AN E
RAINBOW TRIP
SNAPPED

93
90
77
74
74
67
36

79

78
76
70
63
52
36

28

NA
94
78
75
63

58
56
53
50
45
30

87
81
100
112
110
95
112

56

85
83
50
94
76
112

98

NA
58
91
110
100

103
78
107
107
118
76

80
71
77
86
85
62
48

35

62
58
20
57
28
48

26

NA
52
69
86
64

61
34
59
56
63
7
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HEY PRETTY BOY
REPEAT AFLEET
GIANTSTEPSBDANCING
LEWIS' ANNA

MARKET RAD

JAGUAR RIDGE
PADDYBDANCING

THREE CAT RULES

DREAMOFJEAN E.
MARVELOUS MOLLY
FLYING STEVIE GIRL
SUNNY SUPRISE
HEATHER'S ROSE
IB'S MYSTERY

LYDIA'S ANGEL

GENEVA LAKE

SWEET JESS
SHEZASMITTENKITTEN
DELIGHTFUL DAISY
FANCY TICKET

MISS MY ROSIE

MISS LIVINGSTON
MISSION STORM
DAVID'S LUCKY LADY
SUSPENDED MOON
GRACE OF GREATNESS
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